KIA Racing_; Opportunity

_

Manga 1 Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 1 03-05-2014 08:34. ......
Race (12 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 48.844 - 10:47:56.214 5 51.494 +0.737 10:44:52.337
(17) Alexandre Gouveia 10 49.567 +0.723 10:48:45.781 6 51.678 +0.921 10:45:44.015
1 51.656 +3.641 10:41:18.653 1 49.493 +0.649 10:49:35.274 7 52.071 +1.314 10:46:36.086
2 48.068 +0.053 10:42:06.721 12 49.251 +0.407 10:50:24.525 8 50.959 +0.202 10:47:27.045
3 48.015 - 10:42:54.736 9 51.168 +0.411 10:48:18.213
4 48.088 +0.073 10:43:42.824 (11) Jorge SImdes 10 51.494 +0.737 10:49:09.707
5 48.231 +0.216 10:44:31.055 1 54.576 +5.490 10:41:23.330 1 50.844 +0.087 10:50:00.551
6 48.447 +0.432 10:45:19.502 2 50.750 +1.664 10:42:14.080 12 50.757 - 10:50:51.308
7 48.500 +0.485 10:46:08.002 3 49.504 +0.418 10:43:03.584
8 48.378 +0.363 10:46:56.380 4 49.748 +0.662 10:43:53.332 (5) Pedro Batista
9 48.127 +0.112 10:47:44.507 5 49.843 +0.757 10:44:43.175 1 1:02.827 +11.579 10:41:32.285
10 48.241 +0.226 10:48:32.748 6 49.178 +0.092 10:45:32.353 2 52.379 +1.131 10:42:24.664
11 48.250 +0.235 10:49:20.998 7 49.934 +0.848 10:46:22.287 3 51.837 +0.589 10:43:16.501
12 48.399 +0.384 10:50:09.397 8 49.354 +0.268 10:47:11.641 4 51.541 +0.293 10:44:08.042
9 49.263 +0.177 10:48:00.904 5 52.575 +1.327 10:45:00.617
(1) Carlos Ferreira 10 50.083 +0.997 10:48:50.987 6 51.487 +0.239 10:45:52.104
1 51.182 +3.272 10:41:18.258 1 49.086 - 10:49:40.073 7 51.475 +0.227 10:46:43.579
2 48.302 +0.392 10:42:06.560 12 49.153 +0.067 10:50:29.226 8 51.613 +0.365 10:47:35.192
3 48.016 +0.106 10:42:54.576 9 51.248 - 10:48:26.440
4 47.910 - 10:43:42.486 (16) Manuel Costa 10 51.684 +0.436 10:49:18.124
5 48.455 +0.545 10:44:30.941 1 54.885 +5.788 10:41:23.509 1 52.203 +0.955 10:50:10.327
6 48.763 +0.853 10:45:19.704 2 49.896 +0.799 10:42:13.405
7 48.565 +0.655 10:46:08.269 3 49.644 +0.547 10:43:03.049 (4) Tiago da Graga
8 48.354 +0.444 10:46:56.623 4 49.579 +0.482 10:43:52.628 1 54.712 +3.344 10:41:24.586
9 48.221 +0.311 10:47:44.844 5 49.511 +0.414 10:44:42.139 2 52.634 +1.266 10:42:17.220
10 48.141 +0.231 10:48:32.985 6 49.897 +0.800 10:45:32.036 3 53.300 +1.932 10:43:10.520
1 48.130 +0.220 10:49:21.115 7 49.703 +0.606 10:46:21.739 4 52.679 +1.311 10:44:03.199
12 48.475 +0.565 10:50:09.590 8 49.883 +0.786 10:47:11.622 5 52.158 +0.790 10:44:55.357
9 49.595 +0.498 10:48:01.217 6 54.061 +2.693 10:45:49.418
(3) Carlos Silva 10 50.604 +1.507 10:48:51.821 7 52.840 +1.472 10:46:42.258
1 51.608 +3.641 10:41:19.319 1 49.097 - 10:49:40.918 8 53.388 +2.020 10:47:35.646
2 48.533 +0.566 10:42:07.852 12 49.190 +0.093 10:50:30.108 9 52.776 +1.408 10:48:28.422
3 47.967 - 10:42:55.819 10 52.946 +1.578 10:49:21.368
4 48.286 +0.319 10:43:44.105 (7) Jose Cruz 1 51.368 - 10:50:12.736
5 48.485 +0.518 10:44:32.590 1 54.662 +5.257 10:41:23.697
6 48.682 +0.715 10:45:21.272 2 50.941 +1.536 10:42:14.638 (8) Eder Sousa
7 49.516 +1.549 10:46:10.788 3 50.385 +0.980 10:43:05.023 1 1:01.794 +10.306 10:41:31.691
8 48.421 +0.454 10:46:59.209 4 49.758 +0.353 10:43:54.781 2 52.142 +0.654 10:42:23.833
9 48.910 +0.943 10:47:48.119 5 49.405 - 10:44:44.186 3 52.448 +0.960 10:43:16.281
10 48.548 +0.581 10:48:36.667 6 50.448 +1.043 10:45:34.634 4 51.488 - 10:44:07.769
1 48.373 +0.406 10:49:25.040 7 50.072 +0.667 10:46:24.706 5 54.210 +2.722 10:45:01.979
12 49.373 +1.406 10:50:14.413 8 49.978 +0.573 10:47:14.684 6 52.475 +0.987 10:45:54.454
9 50.359 +0.954 10:48:05.043 7 52.724 +1.236 10:46:47.178
(13) Pedro Almeida 10 49.526 +0.121 10:48:54.569 8 51.872 +0.384 10:47:39.050
1 51.294 +3.004 10:41:19.048 1 49.689 +0.284 10:49:44.258 9 52.021 +0.533 10:48:31.071
2 48.290 - 10:42:07.338 12 49.956 +0.551 10:50:34.214 10 52.628 +1.140 10:49:23.699
3 48.340 +0.050 10:42:55.678 1 52.728 +1.240 10:50:16.427
4 48.715 +0.425 10:43:44.393 (9) Tobias Correia
5 48.587 +0.297 10:44:32.980 1 55.220 +6.484 10:41:23.627 (10) Vasco Figueiredo
6 48.587 +0.297 10:45:21.567 2 51.327 +2.591 10:42:14.954 1 56.428 +3.827 10:41:27.197
7 48.678 +0.388 10:46:10.245 3 50.243 +1.507 10:43:05.197 2 53.479 +0.878 10:42:20.676
8 48.779 +0.489 10:46:59.024 4 50.155 +1.419 10:43:55.352 3 54.261 +1.660 10:43:14.937
9 48.628 +0.338 10:47:47.652 5 50.289 +1.553 10:44:45.641 4 54.366 +1.765 10:44:09.303
10 48.690 +0.400 10:48:36.342 6 49.873 +1.137 10:45:35.514 5 53.171 +0.570 10:45:02.474
11 48.498 +0.208 10:49:24.840 7 48.797 +0.061 10:46:24.311 6 53.134 +0.533 10:45:55.608
12 49.738 +1.448 10:50:14.578 8 48.736 - 10:47:13.047 7 53.157 +0.556 10:46:48.765
9 49.392 +0.656 10:48:02.439 8 53.078 +0.477 10:47:41.843
(14) Pedro Caetano 10 53.981 +5.245 10:48:56.420 9 53.969 +1.368 10:48:35.812
1 53.370 +4.526 10:41:21.641 1 48.977 +0.241 10:49:45.397 10 53.831 +1.230 10:49:29.643
2 49.615 +0.771 10:42:11.256 12 49.155 +0.419 10:50:34.552 11 52.601 - 10:50:22.244
3 49.370 +0.526 10:43:00.626
4 49.454 +0.610 10:43:50.080 (2) Duarte Brites (15) Andre Marques
5 49.114 +0.270 10:44:39.194 1 55.718 +4.961 10:41:25.333 1 1:00.817 +8.716 10:41:32.048
6 49.506 +0.662 10:45:28.700 2 51.248 +0.491 10:42:16.581 2 53.914 +1.813 10:42:25.962
7 49.353 +0.509 10:46:18.053 3 52.666 +1.909 10:43:09.247 3 55.362 +3.261 10:43:21.324
8 49.317 +0.473 10:47:07.370 4 51.596 +0.839 10:44:00.843 4 53.853 +1.752 10:44:15.177
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KIA Racing Opportunity
Manga 1 Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
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Race (12 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

5 53.961 +1.860 10:45:09.138

6 52.940 +0.839 10:46:02.078

7 52.861 +0.760 10:46:54.939

8 52,134 +0.033 10:47:47.073

9 52,598 +0.497 10:48:39.671

10 52.462 +0.361 10:49:32.133

11 52.101 - 10:50:24.234

(12) Joao Martins

1 54,858 +4.108 10:41:24.105

2 52,782 +2.032 10:42:16.887

3 1:12.085 +21.335 10:43:28.972

4 50.750 - 10:44:19.722

5 51.057 +0.307 10:45:10.779

6 56.368 +5.618 10:46:07.147

7 51.155 +0.405 10:46:58.302

8 52.343 +1.593 10:47:50.645

9 50.902 +0.152 10:48:41.547

10 55.787 +5.037 10:49:37.334

11 50.995 +0.245 10:50:28.329

(6) Antonio Oliveira

1 1:00.863 +7.825 10:41:31.334

2 56.141 +3.103 10:42:27.475

3 54,509 +1.471 10:43:21.984

4 53.392 +0.354 10:44:15.376

5 58.202 +5.164 10:45:13.578

6 54,780 +1.742 10:46:08.358

7 54.378 +1.340 10:47:02.736

8 54.949 +1.911 10:47:57.685

9 54.384 +1.346 10:48:52.069

10 53.038 - 10:49:45.107

11 53.629 +0.591 10:50:38.736
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